ESSAY COMPLETE EDITION

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Noun

Verb - 3Rd Person Singular Present

Adjective

Determiner

Any Word

Any Word

Any Word

Any Word

Any Word

Any Word

Modal

Verb - Past Participle

Noun

Adjective

Determiner

Noun - Plurd

Proper Noun

Adverb

Verb

Adjective - Comparative

Adjective

Adjective

Modal

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Modal

Verb - 3Rd Person Singular Present

Modal

Noun

Any Word

Noun

Noun

Adverb

Noun - Plurd

Any Word

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Noun

Proper Noun

Noun

Adjective

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Noun - Plurd

Determiner

Noun - Plurd

Noun - Plura

Verb

Verb - Present Tense

Moda

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Noun




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Noun

Noun

Noun

Verb - 3Rd Person Singular Present

Noun

Determiner

Noun - Plural

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Coordinating Conjunction

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Adverb

Verb - Non 3Rd Person Singular Present

Noun - Plurd

Noun

Noun - Plurd

Adverb

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Modal

Verb - 3Rd Person Singular Present

Adverb

Noun - Plura




74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

Noun

Verb - Present Tense

Any Word

Any Word

Any Word

Pronoun

Any Word

Any Word

Verb

Determiner

Noun

Determiner

Any Word

Any Word

Number

Number

Determiner

Number

Any Word

Verb - Present Tense

Any Word

Any Word

Any Word

Any Word

Any Word




99. Any Word

100. Noun

101. Adverb

102. Noun - Plural

103. Noun

104. Any Word

105. Any Word

106. Any Word

107. Coordinating Conjunction

108. Adjective

109. Adverb

110. Noun

111. Any Word

112. Verb - Non 3Rd Person Singular Present

113. Any Word

114. Any Word

115. Noun

116. Coordinating Conjunction

117. Noun




ESSAY COMPLETE EDITION

ToBe" !

Homework is achoice. You have to do it every night, but for some it'stheir

onusto do it, and most hating homework, it doesn't

think homework be because

can be for student especially the young ,

doesn't in school performance,

and parents should be not when helping kids with homework.

One should be is that homework can be

stressful for the young students. If a student is barraged with homework it bea

a . Sometimes if kids have lots of lessons at school they can get bored and start

to hate days . Thisis a burden of many and
the , Trends: Why Homework Should Be

Balanced, it states this reason against loss

interest in iswhat and

worry about. Homework being hard can be stressful if kids up late

it. It cut time they could be

sleeping, getting energy for the next day.
Another reason homework should be banned is that doesn't necessarily result in
performance. For opponents of homework it gives less or no a al whenit

to performance. In article List of 10 Big Pros

and Cons of Homework, it states: "They oppose what

saying that thereis apositive between and how

students in for the

not all have

levels of " Student learn at different paces; what might be helpful and easy

for some students who are good at the subject might be useless for the at the

A reason should be is parents should be

supportive not when helping kids with homework. help kids with




but, most of the time it doesn't help, mostly parents disrupt the child when he or sheis

on homework. The parent of the child can get in the way of the

around to

child with the homework, also sometimes the parent does the homework for the

instead of child doing it themself.
Some people say that IS mastery of and all skills of homework depend on
practice, but that's not the case. There was a study and kids were spending to
hours on homework alone. There was study that confirmed that % of high
students spend their free time instead of other popular activities.
In conclusion, there are reasons that homework should be banned.
Homework should be because be for the
the young , homework doesn't necessarily result in better
school , and parents being intrusive instead of supportive when helping with homework. In
to my | think it ismean to give kids (
ones who understand the concept of the homework) an
of . The teachers no empathy for the
students (no if you're ateacher reading this). | bet that teachers hated

homework as akid. Now they are just putting their old

they had as kids on the children they now teach. Homework is not as effective as proponents think. It's just mean

to force the childrento even do it at all.

©2025 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

