ESSAY COMPLETE EDITION

1.	Noun
2.	Verb - 3Rd Person Singular Present
3.	Adjective
4.	Determiner
5.	Any Word
6.	Any Word
7.	Any Word
8.	Any Word
9.	Any Word
10.	Any Word
11.	Modal
12.	Verb - Past Participle
13.	Noun
14.	Adjective
15.	Determiner
16.	Noun - Plural
17.	Proper Noun
18.	Adverb
19.	Verb
20.	Adjective - Comparative
21.	Adjective
22.	Adjective
23.	Modal

24.	Modal
25.	Verb - 3Rd Person Singular Present
26.	Modal
27.	Noun
28.	Any Word
29.	Noun
30.	Noun
31.	Adverb
32.	Noun - Plural
33.	Any Word
34.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction
35.	Noun
36.	Proper Noun
37.	Noun
38.	Adjective
39.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction
40.	Noun - Plural
41.	Determiner
42.	Noun - Plural
43.	Noun - Plural
44.	Verb
45.	Verb - Present Tense
46.	Modal
47.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction
48.	Noun

49.	Noun	
50.	Noun	
51.	Noun	
52.	Verb - 3Rd Person Singular Present	
53.	Noun	
54.	Determiner	
55.	Noun - Plural	
56.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction	
57.	Coordinating Conjunction	
58.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction	
59.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction	
60.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction	
61.	Adverb	
62.	Verb - Non 3Rd Person Singular Present	
63.	Noun - Plural	
64.	Noun	
65.	Noun - Plural	
66.	Adverb	
67.	Adjective	
68.	Noun	
69.	Noun	
70.	Modal	
71.	Verb - 3Rd Person Singular Present	
72.	Adverb	
73.	Noun - Plural	

74.	Noun
75.	Verb - Present Tense
76.	Any Word
77.	Any Word
78.	Any Word
79.	Pronoun
80.	Any Word
81.	Any Word
82.	Verb
83.	Determiner
84.	Noun
85.	Determiner
86.	Any Word
87.	Any Word
88.	Number
89.	Number
90.	Determiner
91.	Number
92.	Any Word
93.	Verb - Present Tense
94.	Any Word
95.	Any Word
96.	Any Word
97.	Any Word
98.	Any Word

99.	Any Word	
100.	Noun	
101.	Adverb	
102.	Noun - Plural	
103.	Noun	
104.	Any Word	
105.	Any Word	
106.	Any Word	
107.	Coordinating Conjunction	
108.	Adjective	
109.	Adverb	
110.	Noun	
111.	Any Word	
112.	Verb - Non 3Rd Person Singular Present	
113.	Any Word	
114.	Any Word	
115.	Noun	
116.	Coordinating Conjunction	
117.	Noun	

ESSAY COMPLETE EDITION

Noun Verb - 3rd Person Singular Present 10 Be "Adjective"
Homework is a choice. You have to do it every night, but for some it's their
onus to do it, andany word mostany word hating homework, it doesn'tany word
any word any word think homework Modal be Verb - Past Participle because
Noun can be Adjective for Determiner student especially the young Noun - Plural
Proper Noun doesn't Adverb Verb in Adjective - Comparative school performance,
and parents should be not not when helping kids with homework.
One Modal Modal should be Verb - 3rd Person Singular Present is that homework can be
stressful for the young students. If a student is barraged with homework it be a
any worda Sometimes if kids have lots of lessons at school they can get bored and start
to hate days Adverb This is a burden of many noun - Plural and any word
Preposition or subordinating conjunction the Noun, Proper Noun Trends: Why Homework Should E
Balanced, it states this reason against Noun: " Adjective loss Preposition or subordinating
conjunction interest in Noun - Plural ." Determiner is what Noun - Plural and
Noun - Plural worry about. Homework being hard can be stressful if kids verb up late
Verb - Present Tense it. It Modal cut Preposition or subordinating conjunction time they could be
sleeping, getting energy for the next day.
Another reason homework should be banned is that doesn't necessarily result in noun
performance. For opponents of homework it gives less or no at all when it
Verb - 3rd Person Singular Present to Noun performance. In Determiner article List of 10 Big Pro
and Cons of Homework, it states: "They oppose what
saying that there is a positive Preposition or subordinating conjunction between Coordinating conjunction and how
students Preposition or subordinating conjunction in Preposition or subordinating conjunction for the
Preposition or subordinating conjunction Adverb not all Verb - Non 3rd Person Singular Present have
Noun - Plural levels of Noun ." Student learn at different paces; what might be helpful and easy
for some students who are good at the subject might be useless for the Noun-Plural Adverb at the
Adjective Noun .
A Noun reason should be Verb - 3rd Person Singular Present is parents should be
supportive not when helping kids with homework help kids with
Noun

but, most of the tin	ne it doesn't l	nelp, mostly pa	arents disru	pt the chi	ld when he	e or she is	Verb - Pr	resent Tense
on homework. The	parent of the	child can get	in the way	of the	any word		any word	_
any word	Pronoun	around	any word	"	any word	" to	Verb	
Determiner	child with th	e homework, a	also sometii	mes the p	arent does	the home	work for the	e
Noun inst	ead of	Determiner C	hild doing	it themse	lf.			
Some people say th	nat any wo	ord is mas	stery of	any word	and a	ll skills of	homework	depend on
practice, but that's	not the case.	There was a st	tudy and ki	ds were s	pending _	Number	to	Number
hours on homework	k alone. The	re was	terminer	study tha	t confirme	d that	Number	_% of high
any word Si	tudents spend	d their free tim	e Verb	- Present Tens	einst	ead of oth	er popular a	activities.
In conclusion, there	e areany	word	any word	reason	s that hom	ework sho	uld be banr	ned.
Homework should	beany w	ord becau	se any v	word	any wo	rd be	any word	for the
Noun	Adverb	the young	Noun - Plural	, ho	mework do	oesn't nece	essarily resu	ılt in better
school Noun	, and pare	nts being intru	isive instead	d of supp	ortive whe	n helping	with homev	work. In
any word to	o myany	word I thi	nk it is mea	an to give	any w	ord ki	ds (ordinating
conjunction	Adjective	ones who	Adverb	_ understa	and the cor	ncept of th	e homewor	k) an
Noun of	any word	The teach	nersve	erb - Non 3rd F	Person Singular P	resent	no empathy	for the
students (noa	iny word it	you're a teach	ner reading	this). I be	et that	any word	teachers	hated
homework as a kid	. Now they a	re just putting	their old _	Noun		Coordinating co	njunction	Noun
they had as kids on	the children	they now tead	ch. Homewo	ork is not	as effective	e as propo	onents think	c. It's just mean
to force the childre	n to even do	it at all.						

©2025 WordBlanks.com · All Rights Reserved.